
Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 425,060 $34,820,945,987 .4223 - -
King County Library System 1,205,095 $167,254,913,629 .4588 - -
Pierce County Library System 518,429 $42,385,674,386 .4008 - -
Seattle Public Library 578,700 - - $95,056,789,901 .4395
Sno-Isle Libraries 631,645 $59,672,973,960 .4228 - -
Timberland Regional Library 439,417 $32,746,544,116 .4284 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 3,798,346 .4395$336,881,052,078 .4266 $95,056,789,901

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library 101,100 - - $9,708,398,133 .4242
Kitsap Regional Library 243,400 $22,729,481,614 .3616 - -
Mid-Columbia Library System 193,345 $8,129,826,914 .4403 - -
North Central Regional Library 231,675 $14,189,638,054 .4800 - -
Spokane County Library District 236,120 $14,940,979,415 .5000 - -
Spokane Public Library 201,600 - - $10,800,568,733 .6411
Tacoma Public Library 199,600 - - $15,739,885,099 .6587
Whatcom County Library System 110,840 $10,105,744,325 .4671 - -
Yakima Valley Regional Library 222,960 $6,709,014,861 .4755 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 1,740,640 .5747$76,804,685,183 .4541 $36,248,851,965

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 73,460 - - $6,635,005,489 .4300
Longview Public Library 52,260 $730,091,440 .3304 $1,919,495,278 .9138
Mount Vernon City Library 28,710 - - $2,177,469,972 .4674
North Olympic Library System 67,800 $6,053,545,616 .3891 - -
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 27,030 - - $852,539,862 1.1442
Puyallup Public Library 36,360 - - $3,381,181,279 .6084
Renton Public Library 58,360 - - $7,294,182,435 .2425
Richland Public Library 44,230 - - $3,309,521,098 .4546
Stevens County Rural Library District 33,535 $1,880,374,571 .4785 - -
Walla Walla Public Library 30,660 - - $1,266,687,901 .4812

Subtotal/Average Rate 452,405 .5928$8,664,011,627 .3993 $26,836,083,314

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 16,170 - - $1,999,931,442 .3921
Asotin County Library 21,100 $946,690,627 .4578 - -
Burlington Public Library 8,120 - - $952,267,548 .3402
Camas Public Library 15,880 - - $2,557,230,359 .4079
Chewelah Public Library 6,965 - - $121,503,162 .6789
Ellensburg Public Library 17,080 - - $764,903,579 .6847
Enumclaw Public Library 11,220 - - $849,198,404 .5994
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,840 - - $362,245,380 .5865
Jefferson County Rural Library District 19,380 $2,461,006,607 .4227 - -
Kelso Public Library 11,840 - - $564,395,284 .6269
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 5,805 - - $609,233,856 .6139
Pend Oreille County Library District 12,300 $794,927,541 .4817 - -
Port Townsend Public Library 8,820 - - $1,156,702,595 .5837
San Juan Island Library District 7,640 $2,037,542,821 .3674 - -
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,755 - - $589,957,949 .3586
Walla Walla County Library District 17,240 $1,771,232,475 .5000 - -
Whitman County Library 15,675 $1,069,048,725 .5000 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 213,830 .5339$9,080,448,796 .4549 $10,527,569,558
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Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,535 $491,419,776 .4460 - -
Lopez Island Library District 2,435 $799,676,137 .3469 - -
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,605 - - $639,294,792 .4494
Orcas Island Library District 4,985 $1,852,156,487 .2577 - -
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 - - $81,957,780 .2923
Upper Skagit Library District 4,105 $284,728,692 .4549 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 21,685 .3708$3,427,981,092 .3764 $721,252,572

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,135 - - $84,158,337 .4621
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 555 - - $41,664,860 .4920
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,810 - - $168,322,337 .2232
Davenport Public Library 1,745 - - $66,309,176 .2687
Dayton Memorial Library 2,720 - - $86,287,857 .5836
Harrington Public Library 420 - - $13,844,878 .7623
Kalama Public Library 2,025 - - $122,934,237 .2359
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,600 - - $60,598,849 .3540
Kittitas Public Library 1,135 - - $43,836,782 .3747
Odessa Public Library 950 - - $29,145,508 .0103
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,525 - - $46,277,717 .7376
Reardan Memorial Library 620 - - $21,194,658 .2980
Ritzville Public Library 3,595 $419,744,250 .2627 - -
Roy City Library 875 - - $46,154,640 .4898
Sprague Public Library 495 - - $13,796,390 .4146
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 - - $46,673,685 .2363
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 - - $30,789,847 .3230

Subtotal/Average Rate 24,330 .3916$419,744,250 .2627 $921,989,758

6,251,236GRAND TOTAL/Average Rate .4826$435,277,923,026 .4221 $170,312,537,068

Note:   Longview Public Library receives income from both municipal and junior taxing district levies. Their Local Cents Per $1000 rate
           was calcuated using an adjusted Local Jurisdiction Revenue figure that has their Junior Taxing District funds subtracted out.

           Castle Rock Public Library receives their local income through a Special Library Levy, rather than a Regular Municipal Levy.
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 425,060 $14,631,779 $202,671 $458,114$139,562 $15,432,126
King County Library System 1,205,095 $75,428,531 $1,852,373 $74,277$199,484 $77,554,665
Pierce County Library System 518,429 $17,003,249 $0 $133,862$14,109 $17,151,220
Seattle Public Library 578,700 $41,781,807 $0 $0$0 $41,781,807
Sno-Isle Libraries 631,645 $25,218,045 $1,699,417 $332,478$82,873 $27,332,813
Timberland Regional Library 439,417 $14,018,041 $753,818 $2,173,950$102,122 $17,047,931

Subtotal 3,798,346 $188,081,452 $4,508,279 $3,172,681$538,150 $196,300,562

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library 101,100 $4,118,390 $0 $0$0 $4,118,390
Kitsap Regional Library 243,400 $8,194,956 $227,623 $33,173$18,555 $8,474,307
Mid-Columbia Library System 193,345 $3,303,655 $1,458,383 $0$156,438 $4,918,476
North Central Regional Library 231,675 $6,901,459 $300,348 $35,317$47,751 $7,284,875
Spokane County Library District 236,120 $7,291,558 $195,629 $26,862$15,331 $7,529,380
Spokane Public Library 201,600 $6,924,095 $0 $0$0 $6,924,095
Tacoma Public Library 199,600 $10,367,322 $0 $0$0 $10,367,322
Whatcom County Library System 110,840 $4,728,704 $0 $143,868$41,701 $4,914,273
Yakima Valley Regional Library 222,960 $3,196,539 $1,455,021 $18,173$11,429 $4,681,162

Subtotal 1,740,640 $55,026,678 $3,637,004 $257,393$291,205 $59,212,280

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 73,460 $2,852,859 $122,318 $0$0 $2,975,177
Longview Public Library 52,260 $1,995,320 $0 $0$0 $1,995,320
Mount Vernon City Library 28,710 $1,017,685 $19,000 $0$0 $1,036,685
North Olympic Library System 67,800 $2,348,236 $3,180 $260,743$16,115 $2,628,274
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 27,030 $975,473 $0 $0$0 $975,473
Puyallup Public Library 36,360 $2,057,274 $0 $0$0 $2,057,274
Renton Public Library 58,360 $1,768,712 $0 $0$0 $1,768,712
Richland Public Library 44,230 $1,504,435 $0 $0$0 $1,504,435
Stevens County Rural Library District 33,535 - - -- $1,056,149
Walla Walla Public Library 30,660 $609,575 $332,300 $0$0 $941,875

Subtotal 452,405 $15,129,569 $476,798 $260,743$16,115 $16,939,374

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 16,170 $784,099 $0 $0$0 $784,099
Asotin County Library 21,100 $431,027 $0 $103$734 $431,864
Burlington Public Library 8,120 $324,000 $5,817 $0$0 $329,817
Camas Public Library 15,880 $1,043,150 $0 $0$0 $1,043,150
Chewelah Public Library 6,965 $82,490 $35,000 $0$0 $117,490
Ellensburg Public Library 17,080 $523,705 $0 $0$75,000 $598,705
Enumclaw Public Library 11,220 $509,000 $0 $0$0 $509,000
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,840 $212,459 $0 $0$0 $212,459
Jefferson County Rural Library District 19,380 $1,040,138 $30,558 $150,000$36,475 $1,257,171
Kelso Public Library 11,840 $353,793 $0 $0$0 $353,793
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 5,805 $374,000 $0 $0$0 $374,000
Pend Oreille County Library District 12,300 $389,345 $0 $70,581$279 $460,205
Port Townsend Public Library 8,820 $675,168 $0 $0$0 $675,168
San Juan Island Library District 7,640 $751,529 $0 $307$4,696 $756,532
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,755 $211,587 $7,028 $0$0 $218,615
Walla Walla County Library District 17,240 $891,340 $4,000 $635$9,543 $905,518
Whitman County Library 15,675 $531,824 $50,900 $0$8,745 $591,469

Subtotal 213,830 $9,128,654 $133,303 $221,626$135,472 $9,619,055
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,535 $224,503 $0 $0$0 $224,503
Lopez Island Library District 2,435 $275,850 $0 $102$428 $276,380
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,605 $287,318 $0 $0$0 $287,318
Orcas Island Library District 4,985 $473,203 $0 $470$945 $474,618
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 $23,953 $13,650 $0$0 $37,603
Upper Skagit Library District 4,105 $131,030 $0 $37,830$0 $168,860

Subtotal 21,685 $1,415,857 $13,650 $38,402$1,373 $1,469,282

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,135 $0 $0 $0$38,892 $38,892
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 555 $20,501 $0 $0$3,000 $23,501
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,810 $37,570 $0 $0$13,530 $51,100
Davenport Public Library 1,745 $17,814 $0 $0$0 $17,814
Dayton Memorial Library 2,720 $50,359 $0 $0$0 $50,359
Harrington Public Library 420 $10,554 $0 $0$559 $11,113
Kalama Public Library 2,025 $29,000 $0 $0$0 $29,000
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,600 $21,452 $0 $0$0 $21,452
Kittitas Public Library 1,135 $16,427 $5,693 $0$0 $22,120
Odessa Public Library 950 $300 $0 $0$0 $300
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,525 $34,136 $0 $0$0 $34,136
Reardan Memorial Library 620 $6,316 $0 $0$0 $6,316
Ritzville Public Library 3,595 $110,000 $0 $0$0 $110,000
Roy City Library 875 $22,605 $0 $0$0 $22,605
Sprague Public Library 495 $5,720 $0 $0$0 $5,720
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,230 $11,029 $0 $0$0 $11,029
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 $9,944 $0 $0$0 $9,944

Subtotal 24,330 $403,727 $5,693 $0$55,981 $465,401

6,251,236GRAND TOTAL $269,185,937 $8,774,727 $3,950,845$1,038,296 $284,005,954
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $20,000 $0 $20,000425,060
King County Library System $0 $338,169 $338,1691,205,095
Pierce County Library System $37,292 $14,202 $51,494518,429
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $0578,700
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $2,145 $2,145631,645
Timberland Regional Library $2,675 $6,297 $8,972439,417

Subtotal $59,967 $360,813 $420,7803,798,346

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library $6,313 $0 $6,313101,100
Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $0243,400
Mid-Columbia Library System $0 $0 $0193,345
North Central Regional Library $7,413 $295 $7,708231,675
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0236,120
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0201,600
Tacoma Public Library $6,000 $0 $6,000199,600
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $0110,840
Yakima Valley Regional Library $1,383 $0 $1,383222,960

Subtotal $21,109 $295 $21,4041,740,640

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $0 $1,000 $1,00073,460
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $052,260
Mount Vernon City Library $2,000 $0 $2,00028,710
North Olympic Library System $1,542 $0 $1,54267,800
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $027,030
Puyallup Public Library $1,300 $0 $1,30036,360
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $058,360
Richland Public Library $736 $0 $73644,230
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $033,535
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $030,660

Subtotal $5,578 $1,000 $6,578452,405

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $016,170
Asotin County Library $2,267 $0 $2,26721,100
Burlington Public Library $0 $0 $08,120
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $015,880
Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $06,965
Ellensburg Public Library $20,985 $0 $20,98517,080
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $011,220
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $08,840
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $019,380
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $011,840
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $2,000 $0 $2,0005,805
Pend Oreille County Library District $7,948 $15,826 $23,77412,300
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $08,820
San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $07,640
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $813 $0 $8139,755
Walla Walla County Library District $4,000 $0 $4,00017,240
Whitman County Library $4,165 $0 $4,16515,675

Subtotal $42,178 $15,826 $58,004213,830
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $04,535
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $02,435
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $04,605
Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $04,985
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $01,020
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $04,105

Subtotal $0 $0 $021,685

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $02,135
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0555
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,810
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $01,745
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $02,720
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0420
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $02,025
Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $01,600
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $01,135
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0950
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $01,525
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0620
Ritzville Public Library $5,000 $0 $5,0003,595
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0875
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0495
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $01,230
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0895

Subtotal $5,000 $0 $5,00024,330

GRAND TOTAL $133,832 $377,934 $511,7666,251,236
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
King County Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pierce County Library System $0 $0 $448,515$0 $448,515
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $23,177,956$0 $23,177,956
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Timberland Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $23,626,471$0 $23,626,471

100,001 - 250,000

Everett Public Library $277,100 $0 $0$0 $277,100
Kitsap Regional Library $825,214 $0 $0$0 $825,214
Mid-Columbia Library System $0 $0 $119,545$0 $119,545
North Central Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $44,000$0 $44,000
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Tacoma Public Library $500,000 $0 $0$0 $500,000
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $107,908$0 $107,908
Yakima Valley Regional Library $67,553 $0 $0$0 $67,553

Subtotal $1,669,867 $0 $271,453$0 $1,941,320

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $24,309 $0 $0$0 $24,309
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Richland Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $24,309 $0 $0$0 $24,309

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Asotin County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Burlington Public Library $10,000 $0 $367$0 $10,367
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ellensburg Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $56,090$0 $56,090
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $40,000$0 $40,000
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
San Juan Island Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whitman County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $10,000 $0 $96,457$0 $106,457
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2006 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $4,600$0 $4,600
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $121,255$0 $121,255
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $125,855$0 $125,855

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ritzville Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

GRAND TOTAL $1,704,176 $0 $24,120,236$0 $25,824,412
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